www.panateq.com Version 3.0 May 2025
System Features
VPX3-ZU1B-B1M-AS module
• 3U OpenVPX module, Air-Cooled
• AMD Zynq Ultrascale+ MPSoC  ZU9G-1FFVC900E
• 4GB PS DDR4-2400 memory 64-bit, 8-bit ECC
• 1GB PL DDR4-2400 memory 16-bit, no ECC
• 64 GB eMMC managed NAND Flash

• Digilent JTAG-HS3 Programming cable
3U VPX Zynq Ultrascale+ MPSOC AD9371 SDR 2T2R PanaTeQ System Development Kit
Product Codification
The VPX3-ZU1B-SDR-A-PSDK can be assembled with different versions of the Zynq Ultrascale+ MPSoC devices and various
amounts of memory storage. The cooling technique et ruggedization level are also available options. The following table shows the
product coding for all these options.
Ordering Information
The following product references are offered by Panateq as standard products. Other combinations of devices, speed grade,
memory and cooling can be specially ordered. Please contact us for details
PanaTeQ
VPX3-ZU1B-SDR-A-PSDK– B  1  M – AS
 Device
System
Logic Cells
DSP
Slices Memory
ARM A53
Cores GPU
A XCZU6EG 469K 1973 25.1 Mb 4 Yes
B XCZU9EG 600K 2530 32 Mb 4 Yes
C XCZU15EG 747K 3528 57.7 Mb 4 Yes
D XCZU6CG 469K 1973 25.1 Mb 2 No
E XCZU9CG 600K 2530 32 Mb 2 No
 Device Speed Grade
1 Standard
2 Fast
 PS / PL Memory Size
M 4GB/1GB
P 8GB/2GB
 Ruggedization Level VITA 47
AS   Air Standard EAC4
AR Air Rugged EAC6
CC Conduction Cooled ECC3
CR Conduction Rugged ECC4
Reference Device
Temp